
Ajmer - Jaipur Special/09755X - Exp - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
2h 40m - 135 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 06:50 0 1 0 26 482 NWR
2 MD Madar Junction 07:05 07:06 1m 0 1 7 59 493 NWR
3 KSG Kishangarh 07:25 07:27 2m 0 1 25 78 462 NWR
4 TL Tiloniya 07:38 07:39 1m 0 1 40 78 428 NWR
5 NRI Naraina 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 70 48 377 NWR
6 FL Phulera Junction 08:16 08:18 2m 0 1 80 45 386 NWR
7 HDA Hirnoda 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 88 58 NWR
8 JOB Asalpur Jobner 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 98 76 378 NWR
9 KKU Kanakpura 09:03 09:04 1m 0 1 126 20 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 09:30 0 1 135 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (19:03)

Apr 30 2024 (19:03)

1

1


